Special Seminar

on Laboratory Animal Anesthesia and Vivarium Management

8.15 - 8.45

8.45-9.00

9.00-10.30

10.30-10.45

10.45-12.15

12.15

h
May 26, 2014
Maruay Garden Hotel, Bangkok, Thailand

Registration

Opening Address Welcome speech by Dr.Pradon Chatikavanij
Consultant, Office of National Standard for Research Animal
(ONSRA)

Anesthesia in Laboratory Animals:

Speaker: Assistant Professor Dr. Cholawat Pacharinsak

DVM, MS, PhD, DACVAA

Director, Anesthesia, Pain Management, and Surgery,
Department of Comparative Medicine Stanford University, School
of Medicine, USA

Coffee break

Optimizing vivarium efficiencies :

Speaker : Dr. Patrick Sharp, DVM, MRCVS, DACLAM

Chief Executive Officer, Animal Resources Center, Canning Vale,

Western Australia, Australia.

Lunch




