Special Seminar

on Laboratory Animal Anesthesia and Vivarium Management May 26th, 2014

Maruay Garden Hotel, Bangkok, Thailand

8.15 – 8.45	Registration
8.45-9.00	Opening Address Welcome speech by Dr.Pradon Chatikavanij Consultant, Office of National Standard for Research Animal (ONSRA)
9.00-10.30	Anesthesia in Laboratory Animals: Speaker: Assistant Professor <i>Dr. Cholawat Pacharinsak DVM, MS, PhD, DACVAA</i> Director, Anesthesia, Pain Management, and Surgery, Department of Comparative Medicine Stanford University, School of Medicine, USA
10.30-10.45	Coffee break
10.45-12.15	Optimizing vivarium efficiencies : Speaker : <i>Dr. Patrick Sharp,</i> DVM, MRCVS, DACLAM Chief Executive Officer, Animal Resources Center, Canning Vale, Western Australia, Australia.
12.15	Lunch